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All Branches
2012
2011
2010

% Change From

2011 to 2012
2010 to 2011

Traffic

Month

2,189
1,657
1,912

91

5,849
9,271
8,488

-37%
9%

YTD

27,822
27,129
32,495

886

88,332
95,265
97,510

-7%
-2%

OAI
Month

28
20
22
11

81
49
55

65%
-11%

YTD

310
320
310
100

1,040
767
670

36%
14%

M

Adult
Municipal
Month YTD

552 8,711
453 8,840
831 11,309
40 695
1,876 29,555
2,463 29,724
2,285 29,676

-24%
8%

-1%

i lwaukee Municipal Court
Case Filings By Case Type
December 2012

Juvenile Parking
Month YTD Month YTD
187 2,434 50 742
217 2,497 63 887
191 2,819 55 737
595 7,750 168 2,366
895 7,843 203 2,774
675 6,834 244 5,251
-34% -1% -17% -15%
33% 15% -17% -47%

Occupational Health
License Department
Month YTD Month YTD

2
1 8
1 2
2 12
37
4 38

-68%

-100% -3%

RPTO45A
Neighborhood
Services
Month YTD

71 928
119 1,374
80 1,375

7
270 3,684
205 3,771
201 2,811
32% -2%

2%

34%



